
       
                    

                             Laichanger

                      Laichanger

                                             

                                           
        Am Z

Am Z wiwiebelgarten
ebelgarten

        
                A

      A
mm

selw
eg

selw
eg

                   
            

                 
                                          Laichan

                                Laichanger
ger

       
                                       

                                            
                                        

                            Laichanger
Laichanger

                    
                             

             
                L

            Laichanger
aichanger

                 

                        Laich   Laichangeranger

              
               

                  
            

           
                                                                                                                          Am   Am ZwiebZwiebelgartelgartenen

20

17

20
11

18

15

3026

10

23

21

19

10 c

32
34

22 a

29

32

26

31

27

30

24

28

33

22

25

23 a

22 22a
24 24a

20

17

20
11

18

15

3026

10

23

21

19

10 c

32
34

22 a

29

32

26

31

27

30

24

28

33

22

25

23 a

22 22a
24 24a

42
14a

25

3413

7

9

12b

12a 12
14

16

35

46 a

52

40

36

52

42
14a

25

3413

7

9

12b

12a 12
14

16

35

46 a

52

40

36

52

  # UTM: 32 U easting 654.44 km northing 5382.82 km 
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